
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-0246 Name: Airport Runway Lighting Project final change order

Status:Type: Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:5/29/2014 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/10/2014 6/10/2014

Title: Approval of Airport Runway Lighting Project final change order in the deduct amount of $24,205.58

Sponsors: Engineering Department, Tim Begley

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change order 2 Final Crossville Memorial Airport Runway lighting.pdf.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCity Council6/10/2014 1

received and filedWork Session6/3/2014 1

Approval of Airport Runway Lighting Project final change order in the deduct amount of $24,205.58

SUMMARY: The Airport Runway Lighting Project has been completed and a final change order is
attached with the adjusted quantities. The final change order is a deduct of $24,205.58. Staff
recommends the approval of the change order.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 110-52500-930-002

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION:  Approve deduct final change order.

City of Crossville Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

